
Name Phone E-mail Name Phone E-mail

Lucie Pakandlová +420734264723 Lucie.Pakandlova2@sko-energo.cz Ole Loovi 00358400799821 ole.loovi@valmet.com

Ondřej Hlaváček +420732172761 Ondrej.Hlavacek2@sko-energo.cz Prakash R 00358503375265 r.prakash@valmet.com

Josef Wudy +420734516028 Josef.Wudy@sko-energo.cz Mika Paakkunainen 00358505743394 mika.paakkunainen@valmet.com

Jakub Lochamn +420734516087 Jakub.Lochman@sko-energo.cz Pekka Korpinen 00358505506307 pekka.korpinen@valmet.com

Installation - construction technology Milan Kraft +420604212375 Milan.Kraft@sko-energo.cz Pekka Kulju 00358405500622 pekka.kulju@valmet.com

(Contractor supervision over the work 

execution) Jiří Cerman +420604212954 Jiri.Cerman@sko-energo.cz Slawomir Skura 0048607701789 slawomir.skura@valmet.com

Daniel Petřík +420607622158 Daniel.Petrik@sko-energo.cz Jouni Tenhunen 00358407341881 jouni.tenhunen@valmet.com

Jiří Mrkus +420602638836 Jiri.Mrkus@sko-energo.cz Tuomo Keinonen 00358405542281 tuomo.keinonen@valmet.com

Martin Novosad +420604212653 Martin.Novosad@sko-energo.cz Sami Vuorinen 00358505962335 sami.vuorinen@valmet.com

Richard Trehšl +420604212364 Richard.Trehsl@sko-energo.cz Petri Malmivaara 00358505669857 petri.malmivaara@valmet.com

In Mladá Boleslav on
for the Client for the Contractor

Commissioning

Control systems, measuring and regulation

Annex No. 6 to the Contract for Work - Implementation Team

Manufacturing of equipment and components

Client contact person Contractor contact person
Field

“Refurbishment of the ŠKO-ENERGO Heat Plant – OB2 Boiler rooms” - contact persons

Project documentation
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